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Ordinato per posizone Lapﬁmes mglﬂh'ﬂ]l;?g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 461 FEBVRE R. - Yamaha Tempo G435ra5 1 1.43.196 14:22:10.926 2 1.54.347 14:24:04.192
1 1:40.329 14:22:04.784 2 1:40.148 14:23:51.074 3 1:44.186 14:25:48.378
2 1:39.530 14:23:44.314 3 1:38.770 14:25:29.844 4 1:44.540 14:27:32.918
3 1.38.288 14:25:22.602 4 1:38.375 14:27:08.219 5 1:44.533 14:29:17.451
4 1:38.070 14:27:00.672 5 1:37.925 14:28:46.144 6 1:44.241 14:31:01.692
5 1:38.749 14:28:39.421 6 1:38.103 14:30:24.247 7 1:44.892 14:32:46.584
6 1.38.454 14:30:17.875 7 1:38.574 14:32:02.821 8 1:42.758 14:34:29.342
7 1:38.373 14:31:56.248 8 1:38.592 14:33:41.413 9 1:42.907 14:36:12.249
8 1.38.674 14:33:34.922 9 1:40.295 14:35:21.708 10 1:42.920 14:37:55.169
9 140473 14:35:15.395 10 1:38.760 14:37:00.468 11 1:42.549 14:39:37.718
10 1:39.736 14:36:55.131 1 1:42.449 14:38:42.917 12 1:45.823 14:41:23.541
11 1.39.119 14:38:34.250 12 1.42.602 14:40:25.519 13 1.44.998 14:43:08.539
12 1:39.080 14:40:13.330 13 1:42.316 14:42:07.835 14 1:44.098 14:44:52.637
13 1.40.919 14:41:54.249 14 1.44.074 14:43:51.909 15 1.43.272 14:46:35.909
14 1.41.033 14:43:35.282 15 1.47.379 14:45:39.288 16 1.44.389 14:48:20.298
15 1:39.597 14:45:14.879 16 1:44.245 14:47:23.533 17 1:51.203 14:50:11.501
16 1:39.560 14:46:54.439 v 1:55.144 14:49:186877  po_ - #77 LUPINO A. - Kawasaki e
17 1:38.401 14:48:32.840  po, 4 - # 128 MONTICELLI I. - Yamaha J e 1 1:43.199 14:22:08.243
Po. 2 - # 222 CAIROLI A. - KTM f'(f)f;;;*; 1 1.44.376 14:22:10.080 2 1.43.769 14:23:52.012
1 1:40.021 14:22:03.986 2 1:43.037 14:23:53.117 3 1:43.670 14:25:35.682
2 1.38.926 14:23:42.912 3 1:43.679 14:25:36.796 4 1:44.075 14:27:19.757
3 1:38.620 14:25:21.532 4 1:41.559 14:27:18.355 5 1:43.397 14:29:03.154
4 1.38.364 14:26:59.896 5 1:43.431 14:29:01.786 6 1:44.929 14:30:48.083
5 1:38.009 14:28:37.905 6 1:44.297 14:30:46.083 7 1:43.319 14:32:31.402
6 1:38.077 14:30:15.982 7 1:43.241 14:32:29.324 8 1:43.769 14:34:15.171
7 1:39.218 14:31:55.200 8 1:43.720 14:34:13.044 9 1:44.343 14:35:59.514
8 1:38.607 14:33:33.807 9 1:44.365 14:35:57.409 10 1:46.203 14:37:45.717
9 1.40.057 14:35:13.864 10 1.44.146 14:37:41.555 11 1.48.863 14:39:34.580
10 1.40.406 14:36:54.270 1 1:44.531 14:39:26.086 12 1:51.592 14:41:26.172
11 1.38.367 14:38:32.637 12 1.44.957 14:41:11.043 13 1:50.655 14:43:16.827
12 1:39.562 14:40:12.199 13 1:45.435 14:42:56.478 14 1:51.913 14:45:08.740
13 1.43.350 14:41:55.549 14 1.45.349 14:44:41.827 15 1.56.556 14:47:05.296
14 1.42.006 14:43:37.555 15 1.44.638 14:46:26.465 16 1.59.393 14:49:04.689
15 1.40.110 14:45:17.665 16 1:45.128 14:48:11.593
16 1:37.719 14:46:55.384 17 1:46.892 14:49:58.485
17 1:40.668 14:48:36.052  po, 5 - #7 LEOK T. - Husquarna . 1D';fspgr6nf
Po. 3 - # 89 VAN HOREBEEK J. - Yamaha D 1 1:44.479 14:22:09.845
Fastest lap: 1:37.719
Official Partner: Official Media Supplier Official Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 7 - # 16 RECCHIA N. - Yamaha Di+f_f-1 PrLi:s 3 1:46.081 14:25:49.212 6 1:47.837 14:31:26.547
1 1.49.782 14:22:16.748 4 1:47.684 14:27:36.896 7 1:47.846 14:33:14.393
2 1.48.289 14:24:05.037 5 1:47.783 14:29:24.679 8 1:50.654 14:35:05.047
3 1.46.374 14:25:51.411 6 1:56.371 14:31:21.050 9 1:48.483 14:36:53.530
4 1.46.827 14:27:38.238 7 1:48.225 14:33:09.275 10 1:53.567 14:38:47.097
5 1:45.228 14:29:23.466 8 1:52.668 14:35:01.943 1 1:51.318 14:40:38.415
6 1:46.372 14:31:09.838 9 1:48.060 14:36:50.003 12 1:49.992 14:42:28.407
7 1.47.593 14:32:57.431 10 1:53.398 14:38:43.401 13 1:50.235 14:44:18.642
8 1.47.829 14:34:45.260 11 1:49.268 14:40:32.669 14 1:49.780 14:46:08.422
9 1.47.458 14:36:32.718 12 1.47.357 14:42:20.026 15 1.54.288 14:48:02.710
10 1.49.433 14:38:22.151 13 1:50.053 14:44:10.079 16 1:52.903 14:49:55.613
1 1:49.085 14:40:11.236 14 1:54.186 14:46:04.265 by 12 -4 15 BONINI D. - KTM e
12 1:53.441 14:42:04.677 15 1:50.057 14:47:54.322 1 1:49.593 14:22:18.176
13 1:52.658 14:43:57.335 16 1:51.925 14:49:46.247 2 1:48.792 14:24:06.968
14 1:49.109 14:45:46.444  po 10-#102 KOVAR V. - KTM Df‘lp[i:'; 3 1:48.449 14:25:55.417
15 1:50.981 14:47:37.425 1 1:53.828 14:22:23.634 4 2:04.114 14:27:59.531
16 1:53.093 14:49:30.518 2 1:55.508 14:24:19.142 5 1:47.923 14:29:47.454
Po. 8 - # 199 POLI J. - Honda foiPrLi;n; 3 1:51.136 14:26:10.278 6 1:51.691 14:31:39.145
1 1:51.469 14:22:18.890 4 1:48.483 14:27:58.761 7 1:48.420 14:33:27.565
2 1:50.308 14:24:09.198 5 1:48.381 14:29:47.142 8 1:54.371 14:35:21.936
3 1:50.028 14:25:59.226 6 1:47.785 14:31:34.927 9 1:52.826 14:37:14.762
4 1.48.801 14:27:48.027 7 1:47.875 14:33:22.802 10 1:52.215 14:39:06.977
5 1.49.588 14:29:37.615 8 1:47.160 14:35:09.962 1 1:50.381 14:40:57.358
6 1:52.727 14:31:30.342 9 1:48.617 14:36:58.579 12 1:54.832 14:42:52.190
7 1.48.181 14:33:18.523 10 1:50.372 14:38:48.951 13 1:52.092 14:44:44.282
8 1:49.805 14:35:08.328 1 1:50.138 14:40:39.089 14 1:49.943 14:46:34.225
9 1.48.308 14:36:56.636 12 1:50.154 14:42:29.243 15 1:53.225 14:48:27.450
10 151601 14:38:48.237 13 1.48.288 14:44:17.531 16 1.55.304 14:50:22.754
11 1.49.192 14:40:37.429 14 1:48.372 14:46:05.903
12 1:49.438 14:42:26.867 15 1:51.341 14:47:57.244
13 1:47.345 14:44:14.212 16 1:50.867 14:49:48.111
14 1:51.018 14:46:05.230  po, 11 - # 621 LUSBO A. - Husqvarna e
15 1:51.096 14:47:56.326 1 1:52.380 14:22:21.444
16 1:47.543 14:49:43.869 2 1:49.448 14:24:10.892
Po. 9 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha Dif'lpf:; 3 1:49.856 14:26:00.748
1 1.48.821 14:22:15.137 4 1:49.833 14:27:50.581
2 1:47.994 14:24:03.131 5 1:48.129 14:29:38.710
Fastest lap: 1:37.719
Official Partner: Official Media Supplier Official Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 13 - # 471 TARASOV V. - KTM oit i:f;g 5 1:54.731 14:30:07.957 10 2:10.924 14:41:36.895
1 1:52.629 14:22:20.155 6 1:58.334 14:32:06.291 u 2:09.303 14:43:46.138
2 1:48.702 14:24:08.857 7 1:55.977 14:34:02.268 12 2:14.187 14:46:00.385
3 1:58.783 14:26:07.640 8 1:59.709 14:36:01.977 13 2:06.447 14:48:06.832
4 1:50.007 14:27:57.647 S 1:59.599 14:38:01.576 14 2:28.353 14:50:35.185
5 1:48.808 14:29:46.455 10 1:59.998 14:40:001.574 by, 18- #379 GRECO F. - Honda o
6 1:51.573 14:31:38.028 1 1:59.705 14:42:01.279 1 2:09.985 14:22:40.686
7 1:51.921 14:33:29.949 12 2:03.307 14:44:04.586 2 2:10.979 14:24:51.665
8 1:55.132 14:35:25.081 13 1:59.071 14:46:03.657 3 2:12.720 14:27:04.385
9 1:51.929 14:37:17.010 14 2:06.847 14:48:10.504 4 2:16.233 14:29:20.618
10 1:50.563 14:39:07.573 15 2:06.500 14:50:17.004 5 2:15.239 14:31:35.857
1 1:55.441 14:41:03.014  po, 16 - # 171 RUNCIO S. - Yamaha o L 6 2:12.805 14:33:48.662
12 1:52.502 14:42:55.516 1 1:57.619 14:22:25.207 7 2:11.176 14:35:59.838
13 1:55.074 14:44:50.590 2 1:55.876 14:24:21.083 8 2:27.868 14:38:27.706
14 1:55.108 14:46:45.698 3 1:58.594 14:26:19.677 9 2:17.970 14:40:45.676
15 2:00.344 14:48:46.042 4 1:56.496 14:28:16.173 10 2:16.774 14:43:02.450
Po. 14 - # 250 CARUSO M. - Honda ot Ezz 5 1:57.150 14:30:13.323 1 2:17.665 14:45:20.115
1 154529 14:22:22.646 6 2:00.126 14:32:13.449 12 2:17.300 14:47:37.415
2 1:54.585 14:24:17.231 7 1:54.869 14:34:08.318 13 2:22.302 14:49:59.717
3 1:52.225 14:26:09.456 8 1:55.647 14:36:03.965  p, 19. # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda V6 L
4 1:51.103 14:28:00.559 9 1:58.219 14:38:02.184 1 1:46.903 14:22:13.501
5 1:51.022 14:29:51.581 10 2:00.303 14:40:02.487 2 1:47.612 14:24:01.113
6 1:52.008 14:31:43.589 1 2:07.460 14:42:09.947 3 1:45.145 14:25:46.258
7 1:55.701 14:33:39.290 12 2:05.644 14:44:15.591 4 1:45.233 14:27:31.491
8 1:53.318 14:35:32.608 13 2:01.766 14:46:17.357 5 1:47.401 14:29:18.892
9 1:55.056 14:37:27.664 14 2:06.876 14:48:24.233 6 1:47.332 14:31:06.224
10 1:54.173 14:39:21.837 15 2:12.993 14:50:37.226 7 1:47.090 14:32:53.314
1 1:53.805 14:41:15.642  po, 17 - # 711 AMODEO D. - Honda 73 Lame 8 2:07.232 14:35:00.546
12 1:54.722 14:43:10.364 1 2:04.307 14:22:33.862 9 1:47.512 14:36:48.058
13 1:53.220 14:45:03.584 2 2:01.089 14:24:34.951 10 1:51.681 14:38:39.739
14 1:56.566 14:47:00.150 3 2.05.395 14:26:40.346 11 2:41.140 14:41:20.879
15 1:59.814 14:48:59.964 4 2:03.651 14:28:43.997
Po. 15 - # 974 TAMAI M. - KTM o Lame > 2:07.529 14:30:51.526
1 1:58.185 14:22:27.989 6 2:07.553 14:32:59.079
2 1:56.224 14:24:24.213 7 2:09.631 14:35:08.710
3 1:54.607 14:26:18.820 8 2:08.068 14:37:16.778
4 1:54.406 14:28:13.226 9 2:09.193 14:39:25.971
Fastest lap: 1:37.719
Official Partner: Offical Media Supplier Official Supplier Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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